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BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 2 Senior Max [Q]

Practice started at 16:00:03

Ostricourt 0,960 Km
30.06.2017 16:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 3:51.206 +2:53.182 16:12:51.171 6 1:03.697 +5.334 16:08:00.662
(277) Fazio Franssen 9 1:26.621 +28.597 16:14:17.792 7 58.363 16:08:59.025
1 1:03.435 +5.649 16:03:12.354 10 1:00.683 +2.659 16:15:18.475 8 59.042 +0.679 16:09:58.067
2 57.912 +0.126 16:04:10.266 1" 58.337 +0.313 16:16:16.812 9 2:23.191 +1:24.828 16:12:21.258
3 57.786 16:05:08.052 12 58.285 +0.261 16:17:15.097 10 1:01.354 +2.991 16:13:22.612
4 59.102 +1.316 16:06:07.154 13 58.288 +0.264 16:18:13.385 1 1:07.508 +9.145 16:14:30.120
5 1:00.599 +2.813 16:07:07.753 14 58.175 +0.151 16:19:11.560 12 1:01.877 +3.514 16:15:31.997
6 58.017 +0.231 16:08:05.770 13 1:37.547 +39.184 16:17:09.544
(272) Bradley Barrett 14 1:06.843 +8.480 16:18:16.387
(228) Dylan Lahaye 1 1:00.418 +2.265 16:03:08.316 15 58.544 +0.181 16:19:14.931
1 59.399 +1.494 16:03:10.790 2 58.529 +0.376 16:04:06.845
2 58.101 +0.196 16:04:08.891 3 58.192 +0.039 16:05:05.037 (234) Apps Myles
3 2:41.216 +1:43.311 16:06:50.107 4 58.322 +0.169 16:06:03.359 1 1:00.106 +1.700 16:02:44.220
4 1:00.028 +2.123 16:07:50.135 5 58.412 +0.259 16:07:01.771 2 58.604 +0.198 16:03:42.824
5 1:07.976 +10.071 16:08:58.111 6 58.490 +0.337 16:08:00.261 3 58.905 +0.499 16:04:41.729
6 57.905 16:09:56.016 7 2:18.123 +1:19.970 16:10:18.384 4 1:19.446 +21.040 16:06:01.175
7 2:49.592 +1:51.687 16:12:45.608 8 58.728 +0.575 16:11:17.112 5 58.413 +0.007 16:06:59.588
8 1:35.700 +37.795 16:14:21.308 9 58.506 +0.353 16:12:15.618 6 59.115 +0.709 16:07:58.703
9 58.683 +0.778 16:15:19.991 10 58.153 16:13:13.771 7 58.426 +0.020 16:08:57.129
10 58.157 +0.252 16:16:18.148 " 1:00.375 +2.222 16:14:14.146 8 58.406 16:09:55.535
11 57.908 +0.003 16:17:16.056 12 58.779 +0.626 16:15:12.925 9 3:16.717 +2:18.311 16:13:12.252
12 58.298 +0.393 16:18:14.354 13 58.585 +0.432 16:16:11.510 10 1:04.264 +5.858 16:14:16.516
13 57.967 +0.062 16:19:12.321 14 58.453 +0.300 16:17:09.963 11 59.050 +0.644 16:15:15.566
12 58.574 +0.168 16:16:14.140
(294) Mick Nolten (212) Przybylak Xander 13 58.543 +0.137 16:17:12.683
1 59.794 +1.789 16:01:18.769 1 59.725 +1.442 16:01:18.035 14 58.528 +0.122 16:18:11.211
2 58.097 +0.092 16:02:16.866 2 58.463 +0.180 16:02:16.498 15 58.627 +0.221 16:19:09.838
3 58.124 +0.119 16:03:14.990 3 58.892 +0.609 16:03:15.390
4 58.094 +0.089 16:04:13.084 4 58.367 +0.084 16:04:13.757 (271) Mark Kimber
5 58.044 +0.039 16:05:11.128 5 58.393 +0.110 16:05:12.150 1 1:00.271 +1.848 16:03:04.208
6 58.005 16:06:09.133 6 2:11.789 +1:13.506 16:07:23.939 2 58.599 +0.176 16:04:02.807
7 58.140 +0.135 16:07:07.273 7 1:08.398 +10.115 16:08:32.337 3 59.077 +0.654 16:05:01.884
8 58.109 +0.104 16:08:05.382 8 58.393 +0.110 16:09:30.730 4 58.506 +0.083 16:06:00.390
9 2:13.647 +1:15.642 16:10:19.029 9 58.283 16:10:29.013 5 58.584 +0.161 16:06:58.974
10 58.504 +0.499 16:11:17.533 10 2:22.975 +1:24.692 16:12:51.988 6 1:02.321 +3.898 16:08:01.295
1 58.226 +0.221 16:12:15.759 11 1:23.808 +25.525 16:14:15.796 7 58.496 +0.073 16:08:59.791
12 58.155 +0.150 16:13:13.914 12 58.515 +0.232 16:15:14.311 8 58.575 +0.152 16:09:58.366
13 1:00.031 +2.026 16:14:13.945 13 58.418 +0.135 16:16:12.729 9 2:48.003 +1:49.580 16:12:46.369
14 58.584 +0.579 16:15:12.529 14 58.537 +0.254 16:17:11.266 10 1:28.714 +30.291 16:14:15.083
15 58.429 +0.424 16:16:10.958 15 58.459 +0.176 16:18:09.725 1 58.563 +0.140 16:15:13.646
16 58.672 +0.389 16:19:08.397 12 58.489 +0.066 16:16:12.135
(202) Ayrton Walczak 13 58.423 16:17:10.558
1 1:00.167 +2.145 16:02:43.214 (296) Joe Turney 14 58.648 +0.225 16:18:09.206
2 58.367 +0.345 16:03:41.581 1 1:00.207 +1.872 16:03:04.642
3 1:20.557 +22.535 16:05:02.138 2 58.536 +0.201 16:04:03.178 (227) Harrison Thomas
4 58.479 +0.457 16:06:00.617 3 58.476 +0.141 16:05:01.654 1 1:00.358 +1.898 16:03:07.952
5 58.419 +0.397 16:06:59.036 4 58.489 +0.154 16:06:00.143 2 59.708 +1.248 16:04:07.660
6 58.892 +0.870 16:07:57.928 5 58.590 +0.255 16:06:58.733 3 58.913 +0.453 16:05:06.573
7 58.457 +0.435 16:08:56.385 6 1:01.186 +2.851 16:07:59.919 4 59.376 +0.916 16:06:05.949
8 58.434 +0.412 16:09:54.819 7 58.581 +0.246 16:08:58.500 5 59.196 +0.736 16:07:05.145
9 1:00.198 +2.176 16:10:55.017 8 1:00.510 +2.175 16:09:59.010 6 58.839 +0.379 16:08:03.984
10 3:11.040 +2:13.018 16:14:06.057 9 58.335 16:10:57.345 7 58.816 +0.356 16:09:02.800
1 1:13.349 +15.327 16:15:19.406 10 1:50.877 +52.542 16:12:48.222 8 58.803 +0.343 16:10:01.603
12 59.125 +1.103 16:16:18.531 1 1:29.618 +31.283 16:14:17.840 9 2:56.634 +1:58.174 16:12:58.237
13 58.072 +0.050 16:17:16.603 12 1:00.457 +2.122 16:15:18.297 10 1:20.023 +21.563 16:14:18.260
14 58.453 +0.431 16:18:15.056 13 58.429 +0.094 16:16:16.726 11 59.658 +1.198 16:15:17.918
15 58.022 16:19:13.078 14 58.654 +0.319 16:17:15.380 12 58.460 16:16:16.378
15 58.364 +0.029 16:18:13.744 13 58.515 +0.055 16:17:14.893
(205) Jordan Brown Nutley 16 58.500 +0.165 16:19:12.244 14 1:00.470 +2.010 16:18:15.363
1 1:00.016 +1.992 16:03:10.029 15 58.515 +0.055 16:19:13.878
2 58.147 +0.123 16:04:08.176 (203) Olivier Verhelst
3 58.697 +0.673 16:05:06.873 1 59.537 +1.174 16:02:44.802 (231) Baptiste Moulin
4 58.531 +0.507 16:06:05.404 2 58.374 +0.011 16:03:43.176 1 1:00.339 +1.876 16:03:04.861
5 58.024 16:07:03.428 3 58.913 +0.550 16:04:42.089 2 58.569 +0.106 16:04:03.430
6 58.351 +0.327 16:08:01.779 4 59.047 +0.684 16:05:41.136 3 58.604 +0.141 16:05:02.034
7 58.186 +0.162 16:08:59.965 5 1:15.829 +17.466 16:06:56.965 4 58.888 +0.425 16:06:00.922
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers
With reservation SC/TC
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6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 2 Senior Max [Q]

Practice started at 16:00:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 58.463 16:06:59.385
6 59.124 +0.661 16:07:58.509
7 3:56.009 +2:57.546 16:11:54.518
8 1:02.804 +4.341 16:12:57.322
9 1:17.976 +19.513 16:14:15.298

10 58.612 +0.149 16:15:13.910

11 58.631 +0.168 16:16:12.541

(274) Lars Schiefelbusch
1 59.964 +1.434 16:03:08.025
2 59.706 +1.176 16:04:07.731
3 59.907 +1.377 16:05:07.638
4 58.589 +0.059 16:06:06.227
5 58.634 +0.104 16:07:04.861
6 58.593 +0.063 16:08:03.454
7 58.530 16:09:01.984
8 58.733 +0.203 16:10:00.717
9 2:13.491 +1:14.961 16:12:14.208

10 1:00.295 +1.765 16:13:14.503

1 59.825 +1.295 16:14:14.328

12 58.810 +0.280 16:15:13.138

13 59.169 +0.639 16:16:12.307

14 59.504 +0.974 16:17:11.811

15 58.689 +0.159 16:18:10.500

16 58.798 +0.268 16:19:09.298

(255) Nick Jansen
1 59.886 +1.241 16:01:19.210
2 58.817 +0.172 16:02:18.027
3 58.809 +0.164 16:03:16.836
4 58.834 +0.189 16:04:15.670
5 58.742 +0.097 16:05:14.412
6 58.711 +0.066 16:06:13.123
7 59.033 +0.388 16:07:12.156
8 2:38.631 +1:39.986 16:09:50.787
9 1:02.533 +3.888 16:10:53.320

10 1:06.606 +7.961 16:11:59.926

11 1:14.874 +16.229 16:13:14.800

12 1:02.062 +3.417 16:14:16.862

13 58.843 +0.198 16:15:15.705

14 58.703 +0.058 16:16:14.408

15 58.645 16:17:13.053

16 58.768 +0.123 16:18:11.821

17 58.886 +0.241 16:19:10.707

(214) Marijn Bosman
1 1:01.875 +2.873 16:01:21.860
2 1:00.218 +1.216 16:02:22.078
3 59.663 +0.661 16:03:21.741
4 59.465 +0.463 16:04:21.206
5 59.705 +0.703 16:05:20.911
6 59.541 +0.539 16:06:20.452
7 59.748 +0.746 16:07:20.200
8 1:00.122 +1.120 16:08:20.322
9 2:35.927 +1:36.925 16:10:56.249

10 1:01.100 +2.098 16:11:57.349

11 59.554 +0.552 16:12:56.903

12 1:19.165 +20.163 16:14:16.068

13 59.002 16:15:15.070

(226) Sam Baker
1 1:11.658 +12.567 16:06:56.837
2 1:02.189 +3.098 16:07:59.026
3 59.098 +0.007 16:08:58.124
4 59.642 +0.551 16:09:57.766
5 59.091 16:10:56.857

Lap

© 0 N O

Lap Tm
1:00.581

59.675
4:50.264
1:17.861

Ostricourt 0,960 Km
30.06.2017 16:00

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
+1.490 16:11:57.438
+0.584 16:12:57.113

+3:51.173 16:17:47.377
+18.770 16:19:05.238

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs
Race Director: Wim Hallers
With reservation SC/TC
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